Changes in Director's Interest (Section 219 of CA 2016)

MESINIAGA BERHAD

Information Compiled By KLSE

Particulars of Director

Name

Descriptions(Class)

Details of changes

1 28/11/2025

FATHIL SULAIMAN BIN ISMAIL

Ordinary Shares

470,000 Acquired Direct Interest

Fathil Sulaiman bin Ismail

RM1.200

Circumstances by reason of
which change has occurred

Nature of interest

Acquisition of shares in the off market.

Direct Interest

Total no of securities after change

Direct (units)

Direct (%)

Indirect/deemed interest (units)
Indirect/deemed interest (%)
Date of notice

Date notice received by Listed
Issuer

8,217,927
13.605

0

0.000
01/12/2025
01/12/2025

Company Name
Stock Name
Date Announced
Category

Reference Number

MESINIAGA BERHAD

MSNIAGA

02 Dec 2025

Changes in Director's Interest Pursuant to Section 219 of CA 2016
CS4-01122025-00064



